
ST. CHRISTOPHER’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 2020-2021 

 

PUPILS 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2020 

School Opens to pupils Thursday 3rd September 

 

Half Term Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October (inclusive) 

 

School Closes  Friday 18th December 

 

SPRING TERM 2021 

School Opens to pupils Monday 4th January   

 

Half Term Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February (inclusive) 

 

School Closes Friday 1st April 

 

SUMMER TERM 2021 

School Opens to pupils Monday 19th April 

 

May Day Monday 3rd May 

 

Half Term Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June (inclusive) 

 

School Closes Wednesday 21st July 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 

Inset Training Day Wednesday 1st September 

School Opens to pupils Thursday 2nd September  

 

INSET TRAINING DAYS:  

Tuesday 1st September 2020 

Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

Monday 2nd November 2020 

Monday 22nd February 2021 

One additional Inset day to be confirmed   
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